
valid from 1st September 2024stagecoachbus.com

Andover Bus Station [E] 0610 0700 0740 0810 0840

then 
every 

30 
mins 

at

10 40

until

1710 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Walworth Doughty Way 0617 0707 0747 0817 0847 17 47 1717 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257

Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0625 0715 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1725 1805 1905 2004 2104 2204 2304
Whitchurch Church Street 0631 0721 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1811 1911 2010 2110 2210 2310

Laverstoke Mill 0638 0728 0808 0838 0908 38 08 1738 1818 1918 2017 2117 2217 2317
Overton Library 0643 0733 0813 0843 0913 43 13 1743 1823 1922 2021 2121 2221 2321

Oakley Lightsfield 0651 0742 0822 0852 0922 52 22 1752 1832 1930 2029 2129 2229 2329
Basingstoke Railway Station 0703 0755 0835 0905 0935 05 35 1805 1842 1941 2039 2139 2239 2339
Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0706 0758 0838 0908 0938 08 38 1808 1845 1944 2042 2142 2242 2342

76
Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Andover Bus Station [E] 0540 0640 0710 0740 0810 0840

then 
every 

30 
mins 

at

10 40

until

1710 1750 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250
Walworth Doughty Way 0547 0647 0717 0747 0817 0847 17 47 1717 1757 1857 1957 2057 2157 2257

Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0555 0655 0725 0755 0825 0855 25 55 1725 1805 1905 2004 2104 2204 2304
Whitchurch Church Street 0601 0631 0701 0731 0801 0831 0901 31 01 1731 1811 1911 2010 2110 2210 2310

Laverstoke Mill 0608 0638 0708 0738 0809 0838 0908 38 08 1738 1818 1918 2017 2117 2217 2317
Overton Library 0613 0643 0713 0743 0815 0843 0913 43 13 1743 1823 1922 2021 2121 2221 2321

Oakley Lightsfield 0621 0651 0721 0751 0824 0852 0922 52 22 1752 1832 1930 2029 2129 2229 2329
Basingstoke Railway Station 0633 0703 0733 0808 0841 0905 0935 05 35 1805 1842 1941 2039 2139 2239 2339
Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0636 0706 0736 0811 0844 0908 0938 08 38 1808 1845 1944 2042 2142 2242 2342

Andover to Basingstoke
via Whitchurch & Overton

Saturdays

Sundays and Public Holidays

Andover Bus Station [E] 0750

then
hourly

until

1850
Walworth Doughty Way 0757 1857

Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0804 1904
Whitchurch Church Street 0810 1910

Laverstoke Mill 0817 1917
Overton Library 0821 1921

Oakley Lightsfield 0829 1929
Basingstoke Railway Station 0839 1939
Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0842 1942

Runs on Friday only.



valid from 1st September 2024stagecoachbus.com

Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0710 0800 0850 0920

then 
every 

30 
mins 

at

20 50

until

1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Basingstoke Rail Station [Y] 0714 0804 0854 0924 24 54 1754 1824 1854 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353

Oakley Lightsfield 0727 0817 0907 0937 37 07 1807 1837 1906 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005
Overton Library 0737 0827 0917 0947 47 17 1817 1847 1915 2014 2114 2214 2314 0014
Laverstoke Mill 0741 0831 0921 0951 51 21 1821 1851 1919 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Whitchurch Fire Station 0748 0838 0928 0958 58 28 1828 1857 1925 2024 2124 2224 2324 0024
Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0752 0842 0932 1002 02 32 1832 1901 1929 2028 2128 2228 2328 0028

Walworth Doughty Way 0801 0851 0941 1011 11 41 1841 1908 1936 2035 2135 2235 2335 0035
Andover Bus Station 0808 0858 0948 1018 18 48 1848 1915 1943 2042 2142 2242 2342 0042

76
Monday to Friday excluding Public Holidays

Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0640 0710 0740 0750 0820 0850

then 
every 

30 
mins 

at

20 50

until

1750 1820 1850 1950 2050 2150 2250 2350
Basingstoke Rail Station [Y] 0644 0714 0744 0754 0824 0854 24 54 1754 1824 1854 1953 2053 2153 2253 2353

Oakley Lightsfield 0657 0727 0759 0807 0837 0907 37 07 1807 1837 1906 2005 2105 2205 2305 0005
Overton Library 0707 0737 0812 0817 0847 0917 47 17 1817 1847 1915 2014 2114 2214 2314 0014
Laverstoke Mill 0711 0741 0818 0821 0851 0921 51 21 1821 1851 1919 2018 2118 2218 2318 0018

Whitchurch Fire Station 0718 0748 0828 0828 0858 0928 58 28 1828 1857 1925 2024 2124 2224 2324 0024
Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0722 0752 0832 0832 0902 0932 02 32 1832 1901 1929 2028 2128 2228 2328 0028

Walworth Doughty Way 0731 0801 0841 0841 0911 0941 11 41 1841 1908 1936 2035 2135 2235 2335 0035
Andover Bus Station 0738 0808 0848 0848 0918 0948 18 48 1848 1915 1943 2042 2142 2242 2342 0042

Basingstoke to Andover
via Overton & Whitchurch

Saturdays

Sundays and Public Holidays

Basingstoke Bus Station [B] 0850

then
hourly

until

1750 1850 1950
Basingstoke Rail Station [Y] 0854 1754 1854 1954

Oakley Lightsfield 0906 1806 1906 2006
Overton Library 0915 1815 1915 2015
Laverstoke Mill 0919 1819 1919 2019

Whitchurch Fire Station 0925 1825 1925 2025
Hurstbourne Priors Crossroads 0929 1829 1929 2029

Walworth Doughty Way 0936 1836 1935 2035
Andover Bus Station 0943 1843 1942 2042

Runs on Friday only.School days only. School holidays only.


